
A B C D E
CEMBRA 58 13 12 33 VATTARO 90 33 33 24 ISERA 81 15 33 33 BORGO 86 33 33 20 GARBARI 88 33 29 26

BRONZETTI 99 33 33 33 NEGRELLI 81 28 29 24 ANDREATTA 99 33 33 33 DAMIANO C. ROV 62 14 15 33 GRIGNO 42 18 8 16 POSIZIONE
RONCEGNO 87 33 33 21 MANZONI 77 18 26 33 SEGONZANO 53 17 23 13 TELVE 94 33 30 31 MATTARELLO 99 33 33 33 1°

DRO 51 12 9 30 ARCO 99 33 33 33 RIVA 93 33 32 28 ALDENO 98 32 33 33 MEZZOCORONA 94 28 33 33 2°

3°

4°

CEMBRA-BRONZETTI 13 33 VATTARO-NEGRELLI 33 28 ISERA-ANDREATTA 15 33 BORGO-DAMIANO CHIESA 33 14 GARBARI-GRIGNO 33 18 5°

RONCEGNO-DRO 33 12 MANZONI-ARCO 18 33 SEGONZANO-RIVA 17 33 TELVE-ALDENO 33 32 MATTARELLO-MEZZOCORONA 33 28 6°

CEMBRA-RONCEGNO 12 33 VATTARO-MANZONI 33 26 ISERA-SEGONZANO 33 23 BORGO-TELVE 33 30 GARBARI-MATTARELLO 29 33 7°

BRONZETTI-DRO 33 9 NEGRELLI-ARCO 29 33 ANDREATTA-RIVA 33 32 DAMIANO CHIESA-ALDENO 15 33 GRIGNO-MEZZOCORONA 8 33 8°

CEMBRA-DRO 33 30 VATTARO-ARCO 24 33 ISERA-RIVA 33 28 BORGO-ALDENO 20 33 GARBARI-MEZZOCORONA 26 33 9°

BRONZETTI-RONCEGNO 33 21 NEGRELLI-MANZONI 24 33 ANDREATTA-SEGONZANO 33 13 DAMIANO-CHIESA-TELVE 33 31 GRIGNO-MATTARELLO 16 33 10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°

1°/4° 5°/8° 9°/12° 13°/16° 17°/20° 16°

ARCO ALDENO VATTARO ISERA CEMBRA 17°

BRONZETTI MEZZOCORONA GARBARI NEGRELLI SEGONZANO 18°

MATTARELLO TELVE RONCEGNO MANZONI DRO 19°

ANDREATTA RIVA BORGO DAMIANO CHIESA GRIGNO 20°

ARCO ALDENO BORGO DAMIANO CHIESA GRIGNO

ANDREATTA RIVA VATTARO NEGRELLI CEMBRA

9/12 Semifinale 2

BRONZETTI TELVE GARBARI ISERA DRO

MATTARELLO MEZZOCORONA RONCEGNO MANZONI SEGONZANO

ANDREATTA RIVA VATTARO NEGRELLI GRIGNO

MATTARELLO MEZZOCORONA GARBARI ISERA DRO
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FINALE 1°/2° FINALE 5°/6° FINALE 9°/10° FINALE 13°/14°

FINALE 19°/20°FINALE 15°/16°FINALE 11°/12°FINALE 7°/8°FINALE 3°/4°

FINALE 17°/18°

33

27

1/4 Semifinale 1

1/4 Semifinale 2

5/8 Semifinale 1 9/12 Semifinale 1

5/8 Semifinale 2

13/16 Semifinale 1

13/16 Semifinale 2

32

33

33

27

25

33

24

33

33

9

33

24

33

28

17/20 Semifinale 1

17/20 Semifinale 2

20

33

28

33

23

33

MEZZOCORONA

RIVA DEL GARDA

16

33

2424

33 833

CLASSIFICA FINALE
SQUADRA
MATTARELLO

ANDREATTA

BRONZETTI

ARCO

TELVE

GARBARI

VATTARO

BORGO

RONCEGNO

CEMBRA

SEGONZANO

F       A       S       E               D       I           Q       U       A       L       I       F       I       C       A       Z       I       O       N       E 

NEGRELLI

ISERA

MANZONI

DAMIANO CHIESA

GRIGNO

DRO

ALDENO



ARCO ALDENO BORGO DAMIANO CHIESA CEMBRA

BRONZETTI TELVE RONCEGNO MANZONI SEGONZANO
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29

30

33

33

22

32

33

33

17


